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100m, MAN, U20M, U18M 13.05.2023 / 13:00
Zeitlauf 1 von 2 Wind: +1.0m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 4 Gholami Hadi 2004 AFG BTV Aarau Athletics 12.25
2 87 Eggenschwiler Robin 2003 SUI STV Welschenrohr 12.30
3 62 Hagmann Lucien 2007 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 12.81

33 Kurt Matthyas 1995 SUI Biberist aktiv! Leichtathletik n.a.

100m, MAN, U20M, U18M 13.05.2023 / 13:02
Zeitlauf 2 von 2 Wind: -0.6m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 2 Klein Fabian 2002 GER TV Schwörstadt 11.24
2 5 Kobler Patrick 1993 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 12.09
3 60 Grossenbacher Leonardo 2007 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 12.69
4 13 Ambrosini Alessio 2005 SUI SFG Biasca 12.73 PB

200m, MAN, U20M, U18M 13.05.2023 / 14:25
Zeitlauf Wind: 0.0m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 2 Klein Fabian 2002 GER TV Schwörstadt 22.60
2 60 Grossenbacher Leonardo 2007 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 25.77

62 Hagmann Lucien 2007 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten n.a.

800m, MAN, U20M, U18M 13.05.2023 / 15:30
Zeitlauf 1
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 116 Alabor Janosch 2002 SUI LC Basel 1:59.70
2 23 Vallat Colin 2005 SUI CA Fontenais 2:01.55
3 63 Heller Josua 2006 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 2:02.06 PB
4 20 Liñan Isaac 2002 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 2:02.46
5 59 Eichelberger Tobias 1992 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 2:02.68
6 8 Antener Gian-Andrea 2003 SUI LC Basel 2:04.98
7 115 El Maki Karim 1978 GER ASC Darmstadt 2:08.60
8 90 Fuchs Linus 2006 SUI STV Welschenrohr 2:09.64
9 11 Krischker Lukas 2005 SUI LAS Old Boys Basel 2:09.84

800m Rollstuhl, Männer 13.05.2023 / 15:20
Zeitlauf
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 108 Russom Matiwos 2003 SUI RC Basel 1:56.93
2 109 Studer Dario 2003 SUI RC Solothurn 2:19.58
3 110 Siegenthaler Silvan 2007 SUI RC Bern 2:19.82
4 106 Hermann Eskil 2006 SUI RC Zentralschweiz 2:22.74
5 107 Bösch Beat 1971 SUI RC Zentralschweiz 2:39.70
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3000m, MAN, WOM, U20M, U20W, U18M, U18W 13.05.2023 / 16:15
Zeitlauf
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 58 Berger Lukas 2003 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 9:47.34 PB

200m Rollstuhl, Männer 13.05.2023 / 14:15
Zeitlauf Wind: +1.3m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 108 Russom Matiwos 2003 SUI RC Basel 30.00
2 107 Bösch Beat 1971 SUI RC Zentralschweiz 32.84
3 109 Studer Dario 2003 SUI RC Solothurn 33.30
4 106 Hermann Eskil 2006 SUI RC Zentralschweiz 34.12
5 110 Siegenthaler Silvan 2007 SUI RC Bern 34.36

Weitsprung, MAN, U20M, U18M 13.05.2023 / 15:45
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Wind

1 5 Kobler Patrick 1993 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 6.26 +0.9 PB
2 16 Kneubühler Joas 2007 SUI SFG Biasca 5.65 +1.1
3 13 Ambrosini Alessio 2005 SUI SFG Biasca 5.48 +1.8 PB
4 62 Hagmann Lucien 2007 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 5.10 -0.7 PB

Kugelstoss, Männer (7.26kg) 13.05.2023 / 13:00
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 50 Dick Peter 1988 SUI TV Lyss 8.82
4 kg

Speerwurf, MAN (800g), U20M (800g) 13.05.2023 / 15:30
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 41 Lirgg Julian 2004 SUI LZ Lostorf 50.83
2 83 Bründler Florian 1988 SUI TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 50.78
3 82 Ott Frowin 2005 SUI TSV Steinen 50.00
4 25 Herzog Jonas 2002 SUI LC Frauenfeld 46.45

33 Kurt Matthyas 1995 SUI Biberist aktiv! Leichtathletik n.a.
14 Dominé Leo 2005 SUI SFG Biasca n.a.
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100m, WOM, U20W, U18W 13.05.2023 / 13:10
Zeitlauf Wind: +0.5m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 70 Waldegg Joelle Julia 2006 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 12.84 PB
2 53 Fluri Rahel 1996 SUI TSV Mümliswil-Ramiswil 13.66
3 34 Schmid Anina 2007 SUI Biberist aktiv! Leichtathletik 13.89
4 32 Gasche Alyssa 2007 SUI Biberist aktiv! Leichtathletik 14.37

200m, WOM, U20W, U18W 13.05.2023 / 14:35
Zeitlauf Wind: -0.5m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 70 Waldegg Joelle Julia 2006 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 26.14 PB
2 7 Ramel Ayleen 2007 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 26.89 PB
3 78 Michel Alina 2008 SUI Turn- und Sportverein Wangen

an der Aare
27.48

4 53 Fluri Rahel 1996 SUI TSV Mümliswil-Ramiswil 29.31

800m, WOM, U20W, U18W 13.05.2023 / 15:40
Zeitlauf
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 1 Hohler Natascha 2001 GER TV Rheinfelden 2:25.80
2 9 Antener Sereina 2006 SUI LC Basel 2:30.49
3 24 Vallat Nora 2006 SUI CA Fontenais 2:39.12
4 88 Erdin Céline 2007 SUI STV Welschenrohr 2:41.46
5 22 Chételat Luisa 2007 SUI Fémina Vicques 2:45.58 PB

800m Rollstuhl, Frauen 13.05.2023 / 15:20
Zeitlauf
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 104 Menje Merle 2004 SUI RC Zentralschweiz 2:00.90
2 103 Mussinelli Licia 2000 SUI RC Solothurn 2:01.15
3 102 Schultis Lisa 1997 SUI RC Zentralschweiz 2:11.67
4 101 Henseler Tanja 1997 SUI RC Zentralschweiz 2:21.39
5 105 Scherrer Anita 1989 SUI CFR Bienne 2:23.56

200m Rollstuhl, Frauen 13.05.2023 / 14:15
Zeitlauf Wind: -0.3m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 104 Menje Merle 2004 SUI RC Zentralschweiz 31.88
2 103 Mussinelli Licia 2000 SUI RC Solothurn 32.03
3 102 Schultis Lisa 1997 SUI RC Zentralschweiz 33.21
4 105 Scherrer Anita 1989 SUI CFR Bienne 35.45
5 101 Henseler Tanja 1997 SUI RC Zentralschweiz 36.37
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Weitsprung, WOM, U20W, U18W 13.05.2023 / 14:30
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Wind

1 88 Erdin Céline 2007 SUI STV Welschenrohr 4.97 +0.2
2 34 Schmid Anina 2007 SUI Biberist aktiv! Leichtathletik 4.68 -1.3
3 32 Gasche Alyssa 2007 SUI Biberist aktiv! Leichtathletik 4.26 -0.2 PB

Kugelstoss, WOM (4kg), U20W (4kg) 13.05.2023 / 14:15
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 52 Würz Maria 2003 SUI FG Malcantone 10.19 PB
2 21 Brühlmann Julia 2004 SUI TV Dietlikon 10.18 PB

Speerwurf, WOM (600g), U20W (600g) 13.05.2023 / 13:00
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 52 Würz Maria 2003 SUI FG Malcantone 35.88 SB
2 81 Küttel Mirjam 2002 SUI TSV Steinen 33.84
3 67 Stirnimann Sina 2005 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 33.58
4 21 Brühlmann Julia 2004 SUI TV Dietlikon 33.14 PB

Speerwurf, U18 Männer (700g) 13.05.2023 / 15:30
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 26 Rickenbach Livio 2006 SUI LC Frauenfeld 44.71

Kugelstoss, U18W (3kg), U16W (3kg) 13.05.2023 / 14:15
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 28 Binder Chantal 2007 GER LV FrenkeFortuna 8.98
2 77 Zeier Jara 2009 SUI LAR Satus Oberentfelden 7.04

Speerwurf, U18 Frauen (500g) 13.05.2023 / 13:00
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 88 Erdin Céline 2007 SUI STV Welschenrohr 39.92
2 28 Binder Chantal 2007 GER LV FrenkeFortuna 34.38
3 96 Vogt Miriam 2006 SUI STV Welschenrohr 25.65

27 Rüesch Cindy 2006 SUI LC Frauenfeld n.a.
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80m, U16 Männer 13.05.2023 / 13:20
Zeitlauf Wind: +0.4m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 112 Steffen Florian 2008 SUI SATUS Rothrist LA 9.42 PB
2 15 Jacoma Ithan 2008 SUI SFG Biasca 9.75 PB
3 17 Marenghi Jan 2008 SUI SFG Biasca 9.94 PB
4 6 Kunz Jimi 2008 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 9.96 PB
5 37 Brügger Joel 2008 SUI LZ Lostorf 10.57 PB
6 61 Hagmann Julien 2009 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 11.65

1000m, U16M, U14M, U12M 13.05.2023 / 15:00
Zeitlauf
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 12 Madsen Shea 2008 IRL LAS Old Boys Basel 2:51.19 PB
2 85 Bobst Silvan 2008 SUI STV Welschenrohr 2:52.84 PB
3 113 Affolter Luiz 2010 SUI STV Welschenrohr 3:11.56
4 84 Altermatt Nevio 2009 SUI STV Welschenrohr 3:20.06
5 91 Fuchs Oliver 2008 SUI STV Welschenrohr 3:20.22 PB
6 93 Mathys Sebastian 2010 SUI STV Welschenrohr 3:28.25 PB
7 61 Hagmann Julien 2009 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 3:29.82
8 71 Winkler Rostam 2010 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 3:49.72 PB
9 54 Bieli Luca 2012 SUI Leichtathletikclub Oensingen 3:52.44

10 47 von Arx Bastian 2010 SUI LZ Lostorf 3:57.71
11 39 Grob Louis 2013 SUI LZ Lostorf 3:57.72
12 65 Lehmann Melvin 2010 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 3:58.19 PB
13 48 von Arx Loris 2012 SUI LZ Lostorf 3:58.35 PB

Weitsprung, U16 Männer 13.05.2023 / 15:45
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Wind

1 15 Jacoma Ithan 2008 SUI SFG Biasca 5.60 +0.5 PB
2 17 Marenghi Jan 2008 SUI SFG Biasca 5.31 -0.3 PB
3 6 Kunz Jimi 2008 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 5.29 -1.6
4 37 Brügger Joel 2008 SUI LZ Lostorf 4.97 -1.2 PB
5 61 Hagmann Julien 2009 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 4.19 -0.3

80m, U16 Frauen 13.05.2023 / 13:20
Zeitlauf Wind: +1.1m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 97 Wenger Sophie 2009 SUI STV Welschenrohr 10.73 PB
2 40 Lingg Amelie 2008 SUI LZ Lostorf 11.14 PB
3 76 Würgler Lina 2008 SUI LAR Satus Oberentfelden 11.46 PB
4 86 Dietrich Khanisha 2009 SUI STV Welschenrohr 11.47
5 98 Zeltner Emilia 2008 SUI STV Welschenrohr 11.47 PB
6 74 Obrist Eline 2008 SUI LAR Satus Oberentfelden 11.52
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80m, U16 Frauen - Fortsetzung 13.05.2023 / 13:20
Zeitlauf Wind: +1.1m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

75 Werner Ida 2009 SUI SATUS Gränichen n.a.

1000m, U16W, U14W, U12W 13.05.2023 / 15:10
Zeitlauf
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 3 Arslan Melis 2010 SUI TV Cham 1884 3:21.68 PB
2 31 Bürki Cylea 2008 SUI TV Länggasse Bern 3:26.15 SB
3 19 Papa Nadia 2009 SUI SFG Biasca 3:37.08 PB
4 36 Brotschi Larissa 2010 SUI LZ Lostorf 4:02.04
5 43 Meier Linda 2011 SUI LZ Lostorf 4:24.55 PB
6 66 Rickli Louisa 2012 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 4:40.60 PB
7 68 Vonarburg Sabrina 2013 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 4:52.51

56 Probst Emily 2010 SUI Leichtathletikclub Oensingen n.a.
49 Wecker Joya 2011 SUI LZ Lostorf n.a.

Weitsprung, U16 Frauen 13.05.2023 / 14:30
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Wind

1 97 Wenger Sophie 2009 SUI STV Welschenrohr 4.57 -0.2
2 86 Dietrich Khanisha 2009 SUI STV Welschenrohr 4.43 -0.8
3 18 Matozzo Enya 2009 SUI SFG Biasca 4.42 -0.3 PB
4 40 Lingg Amelie 2008 SUI LZ Lostorf 4.34 +0.6
5 94 Schmid Elise 2009 SUI STV Welschenrohr 4.19 -0.9
6 74 Obrist Eline 2008 SUI LAR Satus Oberentfelden 4.10 +1.0
7 76 Würgler Lina 2008 SUI LAR Satus Oberentfelden 3.93 +0.4 PB

75 Werner Ida 2009 SUI SATUS Gränichen n.a.
98 Zeltner Emilia 2008 SUI STV Welschenrohr n.a.
80 Stampfli Yaelle 2009 SUI Turn- und Sportverein Wangen

an der Aare
n.a.

Speerwurf, U16 Frauen (400g) 13.05.2023 / 13:00
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 94 Schmid Elise 2009 SUI STV Welschenrohr 39.37
2 80 Stampfli Yaelle 2009 SUI Turn- und Sportverein Wangen

an der Aare
31.27 PB

3 98 Zeltner Emilia 2008 SUI STV Welschenrohr 30.58 PB
4 86 Dietrich Khanisha 2009 SUI STV Welschenrohr 28.28 PB
5 18 Matozzo Enya 2009 SUI SFG Biasca 23.26
6 77 Zeier Jara 2009 SUI LAR Satus Oberentfelden 18.92
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60m, U14 Männer 13.05.2023 / 13:30
Zeitlauf
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 99 Zeltner Ramon 2010 SUI STV Welschenrohr 8.65
2 47 von Arx Bastian 2010 SUI LZ Lostorf 9.25
3 65 Lehmann Melvin 2010 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 9.46
4 71 Winkler Rostam 2010 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 9.84 PB

Weitsprung Zone, U14M, U12M 13.05.2023 / 13:00
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 99 Zeltner Ramon 2010 SUI STV Welschenrohr 4.89
2 65 Lehmann Melvin 2010 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 3.84
3 45 Rudolf von Rohr Liam 2012 SUI LZ Lostorf 3.76 PB
4 111 Wallace Khalifa 2012 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 3.75
5 71 Winkler Rostam 2010 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 3.71 PB
6 42 Maffeis Giuliano 2012 SUI LZ Lostorf 3.45
7 44 Probst Luan 2015 SUI LZ Lostorf 3.04
8 46 Rudolf von Rohr Mael 2014 SUI LZ Lostorf 2.72 PB

Kugelstoss, U14 Männer (3kg) 13.05.2023 / 15:45
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 73 Dedecke Jannick 2011 SUI LAR Satus Oberentfelden 6.03

Speerwurf, U14M (400g), U12M (400g) 13.05.2023 / 14:15
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 73 Dedecke Jannick 2011 SUI LAR Satus Oberentfelden 23.96
2 47 von Arx Bastian 2010 SUI LZ Lostorf 23.59 PB
3 71 Winkler Rostam 2010 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 20.76 PB
4 45 Rudolf von Rohr Liam 2012 SUI LZ Lostorf 19.42
5 65 Lehmann Melvin 2010 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 19.06 PB
6 48 von Arx Loris 2012 SUI LZ Lostorf 16.26
7 29 Künsch Luca 2012 SUI LC Kirchberg 15.66 PB
8 39 Grob Louis 2013 SUI LZ Lostorf 12.78

99 Zeltner Ramon 2010 SUI STV Welschenrohr n.a.
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60m, U14 Frauen 13.05.2023 / 13:30
Zeitlauf 1 von 2
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 95 Straumann Katja 2010 SUI STV Welschenrohr 8.49 PB
2 114 Fluri Salome 2010 SUI STV Welschenrohr 8.58
3 79 Soder Anette 2010 SUI Turn- und Sportverein Wangen

an der Aare
9.10 PB

4 3 Arslan Melis 2010 SUI TV Cham 1884 9.16

60m, U14 Frauen 13.05.2023 / 13:32
Zeitlauf 2 von 2
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 64 Khattabi Rabea 2010 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 9.46 PB
2 100 Jäger Charlotte 2011 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 10.03
3 72 Wohlfarth Anika 2011 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 10.15

56 Probst Emily 2010 SUI Leichtathletikclub Oensingen n.a.

Weitsprung Zone, U14 Frauen 13.05.2023 / 13:00
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 95 Straumann Katja 2010 SUI STV Welschenrohr 4.90 PB
2 114 Fluri Salome 2010 SUI STV Welschenrohr 4.68 PB
3 79 Soder Anette 2010 SUI Turn- und Sportverein Wangen

an der Aare
4.57 PB

4 30 von Burg Cecilia 2010 SUI LV Langenthal 4.31 PB
5 64 Khattabi Rabea 2010 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 4.18 PB
6 56 Probst Emily 2010 SUI Leichtathletikclub Oensingen 4.12
7 36 Brotschi Larissa 2010 SUI LZ Lostorf 3.76
8 43 Meier Linda 2011 SUI LZ Lostorf 3.47
9 72 Wohlfarth Anika 2011 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 3.34

10 100 Jäger Charlotte 2011 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 3.02
49 Wecker Joya 2011 SUI LZ Lostorf n.a.

Kugelstoss, U14 Frauen (3kg) 13.05.2023 / 15:45
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 64 Khattabi Rabea 2010 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 7.15

Speerwurf, U14W (400g), U12W (400g) 13.05.2023 / 14:15
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 114 Fluri Salome 2010 SUI STV Welschenrohr 30.83 PB
2 95 Straumann Katja 2010 SUI STV Welschenrohr 20.87
3 36 Brotschi Larissa 2010 SUI LZ Lostorf 18.67 PB
4 30 von Burg Cecilia 2010 SUI LV Langenthal 17.17 PB
5 72 Wohlfarth Anika 2011 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 10.09
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Speerwurf, U14W (400g), U12W (400g) - Fortsetzung 13.05.2023 / 14:15
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

6 43 Meier Linda 2011 SUI LZ Lostorf 9.52
7 66 Rickli Louisa 2012 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 6.83

49 Wecker Joya 2011 SUI LZ Lostorf n.a.

60m, U12 Männer 13.05.2023 / 13:30
Zeitlauf
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 111 Wallace Khalifa 2012 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 9.08
2 48 von Arx Loris 2012 SUI LZ Lostorf 9.47
3 39 Grob Louis 2013 SUI LZ Lostorf 9.63
4 45 Rudolf von Rohr Liam 2012 SUI LZ Lostorf 9.77
5 44 Probst Luan 2015 SUI LZ Lostorf 10.41
6 42 Maffeis Giuliano 2012 SUI LZ Lostorf 10.84
7 46 Rudolf von Rohr Mael 2014 SUI LZ Lostorf 11.57

Kugelstoss, U12 Männer (2.5kg) 13.05.2023 / 15:45
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 29 Künsch Luca 2012 SUI LC Kirchberg 6.12 PB

60m, U12 Frauen 13.05.2023 / 13:30
Zeitlauf
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 57 Saner Sophia 2013 SUI Leichtathletikclub Oensingen 9.72
2 68 Vonarburg Sabrina 2013 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 11.02
3 69 Vonarburg Tamara 2015 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 11.32
4 38 Grimm Ilina 2015 SUI LZ Lostorf 11.54

Weitsprung Zone, U12 Frauen 13.05.2023 / 13:00
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 57 Saner Sophia 2013 SUI Leichtathletikclub Oensingen 3.61
2 66 Rickli Louisa 2012 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 3.11 PB
3 68 Vonarburg Sabrina 2013 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 3.05
4 69 Vonarburg Tamara 2015 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 2.78 PB
5 55 Mengisen Sina 2013 SUI Leichtathletikclub Oensingen 2.77
6 38 Grimm Ilina 2015 SUI LZ Lostorf 2.64
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Kugelstoss, U12 Frauen (2.5kg) 13.05.2023 / 15:45
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 68 Vonarburg Sabrina 2013 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 4.02 PB
2 69 Vonarburg Tamara 2015 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 3.89 PB


